Week of November 9, 2024

CHEF'S
TOYBOX

The Chefs Toy box is your go to place for all of our new and hot items,

market trends, and seasonal products.

ITEM

ITEM#

PACK SIZE

DESCRIPTION

FM Yuzu

Caulilini Florentino

FM Bloomsdale Spinach

LOCAL Satsuma

FM Broccoli Spigarello

Purple Sweet Potatoes

FM Shinko Asian Pear

Fuyu Persimmon

Lucy Glo Apples

Cara Cara Oranges

FM ORGANIC Escarole

Honeynut Squash

FM Apples Heirloom Ashmead Kernel

Supply may be limited, order now while supplies last!
www.freshpoint.com/atlanta

100276

400207

410450

105014

400919

400841

101037

100023

101031

100416

450147

800982

101039

10 Ib.

18 count

5 Ib.

20/25 Ib.

12 bunch

40 Ib.

10 Ib.

flat

10 Ib.

18 Ib.

12 ct.

10 Ib.

20 Ib.

Preorder

A hybrid between a papeda- an ancient form of citrus- and a
wild mandarin. With a distinctive lemon, grapefruit, and
mandarin flavor.

It can be blanched, steamed, roasted, grilled or stir-fried. Pairs
well with Mediterranean or Asian flavors.

A non-tannic variety with great flavor and a nutty finish. With
especially sweet stems that only get sweeter as the colder
weather arrives.

Preorder

These might be on the smaller side but they are packed with
flavor! Apart of the Genuine Georgia Group so support your
local farmers!

Works like greens but taste like broccoli. Perfect for any
autumn menu!

Preorder
Purple-tinted skin and bold purple flesh. With a dry, dense
texture, and balanced sweetness.

A highly russetted skin with juicy, crisp, sweet flesh with notes
of citrus, spice and butterscotch.

Preorder

A ripe Fuyu has a texture of a plum inside, with their unusual
texture and delicate flavor these persimmons are a unique
addition to autumn dishes.

Its not the only red flesh apple out there, but its by far the best
color and taste!

Preorder
A red fleshed navel orange with a rich citrus smell and flavor.

Tender texture and slightly sweet texture. Great in salads,
soups, or even braised or sautéed.

Similar to a butternut squash, but much smaller and a lot
sweeter.

This apple has a rather interesting look to it, covered in
russetted spots. Even with how unique this apple looks it does
take delicious. With high sugar content it taste almost like a
caramel apple.
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