CHEF'S TOYBOX



Week of November 9, 2024

The Chefs Toy box is your go to place for all of our new and hot items, market trends, and seasonal products.

ITEM	ITEM#	PACK SIZE	DESCRIPTION
FM Yuzu	100276	10 lb.	Preorder A hybrid between a papeda- an ancient form of citrus- and a wild mandarin. With a distinctive lemon, grapefruit, and mandarin flavor.
Caulilini Florentino	400207	18 count	It can be blanched, steamed, roasted, grilled or stir-fried. Pairs well with Mediterranean or Asian flavors.
FM Bloomsdale Spinach	410450	5 lb.	A non-tannic variety with great flavor and a nutty finish. With especially sweet stems that only get sweeter as the colder weather arrives.
LOCAL Satsuma	105014	20/25 lb.	Preorder These might be on the smaller side but they are packed with flavor! Apart of the Genuine Georgia Group so support your local farmers!
FM Broccoli Spigarello	400919	12 bunch	Works like greens but taste like broccoli. Perfect for any autumn menu!
Purple Sweet Potatoes	400841	40 lb.	Preorder Purple-tinted skin and bold purple flesh. With a dry, dense texture, and balanced sweetness.
FM Shinko Asian Pear	101037	10 lb.	A highly russetted skin with juicy, crisp, sweet flesh with notes of citrus, spice and butterscotch.
Fuyu Persimmon	100023	flat	Preorder A ripe Fuyu has a texture of a plum inside, with their unusual texture and delicate flavor these persimmons are a unique addition to autumn dishes.
Lucy Glo Apples	101031	10 lb.	Its not the only red flesh apple out there, but its by far the best color and taste!
Cara Cara Oranges	100416	18 lb.	Preorder A red fleshed navel orange with a rich citrus smell and flavor.
FM ORGANIC Escarole	450147	12 ct.	Tender texture and slightly sweet texture. Great in salads, soups, or even braised or sautéed.
Honeynut Squash	800982	10 lb.	Similar to a butternut squash, but much smaller and a lot sweeter.
FM Apples Heirloom Ashmead Kernel	101039	20 lb.	This apple has a rather interesting look to it, covered in russetted spots. Even with how unique this apple looks it does take delicious. With high sugar content it taste almost like a caramel apple.

